
Timekeeper v.1.11 [Standard]
Sida 1 av 1

Licensierad till: Vrigstad MK
Utskrift: 2015-06-28 14:31:48

Heat 2 Svemo Cup 65U

USM 85U, MX2U17, Svemo Cup 65U, Race Mag.Cup 85GH

28 juni

Pos. # Namn Klubb Fabrikat Team Varv Totaltid Diff. Gap Poäng

1 1 Matti Jörgensen Asmundtorps MK 9 21:06.944 - - 20

2 105 Lucas Bruhn varnamo KTM 9 21:15.723 +8.779 +8.779 17

3 519 Teddy Jondell MC Alingsås KTM 9 21:16.134 +9.190 +0.411 15

4 356 Liam Åkerlund Uppsala MK KTM 9 21:57.852 +50.908 +41.718 13

5 100 Max Steén FMCK Borås KTM 9 22:01.782 +54.838 +3.930 11

6 777 Maximiliam Osbeck BMK Uddevalla KTM No Probl… 9 22:23.993 +1:17.049 +22.211 10

7 17 William Lindqvist Varbergs MK KTM 9 22:41.748 +1:34.804 +17.755 9

8 223 Elias Nilsson Varbergs MK KTM 9 22:43.517 +1:36.573 +1.769 8

9 13 Hugo Forsgren Smålandsstenar MK 9 22:43.744 +1:36.800 +0.227 7

10 46 Linus Persson MK Tranan KTM 9 22:46.420 +1:39.476 +2.676 6

11 901 Anton Nilsson Vimmerby MS KTM 9 22:59.869 +1:52.925 +13.449 5

12 841 Leo Karlsson Getinge MK KTM Delta MC 9 23:00.105 +1:53.161 +0.236 4

13 245 Ludwig Fransson Finspångs MS KTM 8 23:35.729 -1 Varv -1 Varv 3

14 745 Oscar Lindskog SMK Eksjö KTM Absolut … 7 23:43.226 -2 Varv -1 Varv 2

15 259 Melvin Sandström Smålandsstenar MK Kawasaki 1 3:10.366 -8 Varv -6 Varv 1
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